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Mixed Doubles

Pos Name Scr Series

Aoife Hall 834

Paul Chandler 866

1700

Pat Holmes 696

Anthony Byrne 864

1560

Dymphna Kestell 684

Paddy Dunne 842

1526

Mens Doubles

Pos Name Scr Series

Paul Chandler 938

Thomas Galvin 892

1830

Joseph Clancy 917

Jason Byrnes 884

1801

Colm Cloake 853

Eoin McLaughlin 913

1766

Ladies Doubles

Pos Name Scr Series

Carol Catchpole 717

Aoife Hall 790

1507

Pat Holmes 770

Roisin Cloake 655

1425

Dymphna Kestell 660

Elaine Lalor 648

1308
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Mens Singles

Pos Name Scr Series

1 Colm Cloake 1196

2 Jason Byrnes 1169

3 Karl Dryer 1128

Ladies Singles

Pos Name Scr Series

1 Carol Catchpole 1090

2 Aoife Hall 1011

3 Dymphna Kestell 923

Mens Trios

Pos Name Scr Series

Jason Byrnes 683

Joseph Clancy 716

Colm Cloake 660

2059

Paul Chandler 623

Paddy Dunne 726

Paul Molphy 598

1947

Eoin McLaughlin 679

Greg Gardner 587

Stephen Joyce 681

1947

Ladies Trios

Pos Name Scr Series

Carol Catchpole 618

Martina Shortt 546

Aoife Hall 562

1726

Dymphna Kestell 547

Maeve O'Reilly 461

Elaine Lalor 499

1507

Pat Holmes 499

Ann Cullen 519

Roisin Cloake 436

1454
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Mens Team

Pos Name Scr Series

Paul Chandler 663

Paddy Dunne 600

Paul Molphy 599

Sean Dempsey 603

Jason Byrnes 631

3096

Dave English 558

Greg Gardner 463

Joseph Clancy 604

Stephen Joyce 748

Colm Cloake 694

3067

Karl Dryer 527

Anthony Byrne 680

Eoghain Lebioda 598

Karl Doherty 609

Alan Bride 644

3058

Ladies Team

Pos Name Scr Series

Carol Catchpole 572

Martina Shortt 532

Pat Holmes 548

Aoife Hall 586

2238

Dymphna Kestell 533

Maeve O'Reilly 485

Ann Cullen 534

Elaine Lalor 533

2085

High Game

Men Colm Cloake 300

Stephen Joyce 300

Ladies Carol Catchpole 268
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Mens All Events

Pos Name Total

1 Colm Cloake 3403

2 Jason Byrnes 3367

3 Paul Chandler 3286

4 Joseph Clancy 3274

5 Stephen Joyce 3259

6 Anthony Byrne 3243

7 Alan Bride 3214

Ladies All Events

Pos Name Total

1 Carol Catchpole 2997

2 Aoife Hall 2949

3 Pat Holmes 2718

4 Dymphna Kestell 2663

Mens Final Positions

Pos Name Total

1 Colm Cloake 5387

2 Paul Chandler 5312

3 Jason Byrnes 5299

4 Joseph Clancy 5299

5 Alan Bride 5178

6 Anthony Byrne 4993

Ladies Final Positions

Pos Name Total

1 Aoife Hall 4733

2 Carol Catchpole 4725

3 Pat Holmes 4356

4 Dymphna Kestell 4273
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Position Entry Pos Name C/F Round1 Round2 Round3 Round4 Round5 Round6 Round7 Round8 Round9 Total

1 1 Colm Cloake 3403 215 192 213 222 233 202 247 214 246 5387

2 3 Paul Chandler 3286 171 256 225 265 165 193 216 266 269 5312

3 2 Jason Byrnes 3367 212 191 190 232 222 200 225 222 238 5299

4 4 Joseph Clancy 3274 248 181 265 212 279 198 236 226 180 5299

5 7 Alan Bride 3214 248 213 237 189 197 194 236 204 246 5178

6 6 Anthony Byrne 3243 205 183 214 213 216 196 173 157 193 4993

Position Entry Pos Name C/F Round1 Round2 Round3 Round4 Round5 Round6 Round7 Round8 Round9 Total

1 2 Aoife Hall 2949 244 179 158 193 162 201 192 227 228 4733

2 1 Carol Catchpole 2997 212 208 214 180 178 178 168 192 198 4725

3 3 Pat Holmes 2718 168 196 200 223 159 192 146 185 169 4356

4 4 Dymphna Kestell 2663 161 189 127 178 203 173 149 246 184 4273

Mens Finals

Ladies Finals
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I.T.B.A.  55th National Championships  2020

Scr

Position Name

Game 

1

Game 

2

Game 

3

Game 

4

Game 

5

Game 

1

Game 

2

Game 

3

Game 

4

Game 

1

Game 

2

Game 

3

Game 

1

Game 

2

Game 

3 Average Series

1 Colm Cloake 224 237 189 246 300 204 244 205 200 235 234 191 248 258 188 226.87 3403

2 Jason Byrnes 248 234 217 246 224 279 203 216 186 214 212 257 219 210 202 224.47 3367

3 Paul Chandler 219 196 214 248 185 234 202 223 279 237 199 187 214 226 223 219.07 3286

4 Joseph Clancy 192 248 216 192 189 228 226 258 205 247 234 235 181 212 211 218.27 3274

5 Stephen Joyce 176 191 196 214 235 198 230 217 173 184 265 232 300 268 180 217.27 3259

6 Anthony Byrne 246 147 193 258 183 246 258 182 223 246 184 197 261 223 196 216.20 3243

7 Alan Bride 204 221 195 198 236 211 194 232 212 206 244 217 234 193 217 214.27 3214

8 Karl Dryer 259 222 202 203 242 185 207 235 195 192 219 202 217 163 147 206.00 3090

9 Paddy Dunne 149 167 223 255 184 182 180 185 206 212 268 246 181 221 198 203.80 3057

10 Paul Molphy 202 171 215 148 186 225 235 245 215 182 209 207 212 197 190 202.60 3039

11 Sean Dempsey 166 192 175 216 213 222 187 213 215 225 182 184 226 186 191 199.53 2993

12 Eoghain Lebioda 156 181 190 214 247 177 183 255 191 192 189 199 203 193 202 198.13 2972

13 Thomas Galvin 200 158 159 160 185 205 246 230 211 225 215 221 169 167 182 195.53 2933

14 Karl Doherty 190 159 188 172 199 214 213 171 183 225 204 202 193 231 185 195.27 2929

15 Greg Gardner 214 220 177 173 221 180 215 172 226 198 194 195 155 177 131 189.87 2848

16 Eoin McLaughlin 232 238 222 170 183 197 248 245 223 223 278 178 - - - 219.75 2637

17 Paddy Gibbons 183 152 166 149 168 186 198 170 194 177 149 158 162 214 179 173.67 2605

18 John R Wilson 180 222 213 190 189 195 214 189 210 168 214 179 - - - 196.92 2363

19 David Staines - - - - - - - - - - - - 233 223 180 212.00 636

20 Sean Staines - - - - - - - - - - - - 248 173 200 207.00 621

21 Taylor Williams - - - - - - - - - - - - 199 207 196 200.67 602

22 Conor Fetherston - - - - - - - - - - - - 190 212 189 197.00 591

23 Dave English - - - - - - - - - - - - 203 178 177 186.00 558

24 Dean Fagan - - - - - - - - - - - - 169 170 217 185.33 556

25 Tommy Fetherston - - - - - - - - - - - - 152 179 176 169.00 507

26 Mark Dunne - - - - - - - - - - - - 153 179 166 166.00 498

27 Lorcan Staines - - - - - - - - - - - - 163 160 149 157.33 472

All Events Men
Singles Doubles Trios Team
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Position Name

Game 

1

Game 

2

Game 

3

Game 

4

Game 

5

Game 

1

Game 

2

Game 

3

Game 

4

Game 

1

Game 
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1

Game 

2

Game 

3 Avge.

Scr 

Series

1 Carol Catchpole 211 268 182 223 206 168 192 185 172 201 236 181 171 212 189 199.80 2997

2 Aoife Hall 207 170 245 190 199 191 221 176 202 182 164 216 181 201 204 196.60 2949

3 Pat Holmes 214 147 159 190 191 167 222 197 184 159 165 175 165 224 159 181.20 2718

4 Dymphna Kestell 183 197 190 191 162 180 137 165 178 172 188 187 171 215 147 177.53 2663

5 Elaine Lalor 180 179 157 151 154 168 135 166 179 189 152 158 194 170 169 166.73 2501

6 Roisin Cloake - - - - - 139 177 147 192 150 159 127 - - - 155.86 1091

7 Martina Shortt - - - - - - - - - 169 207 170 207 148 177 179.67 1078

8 Ann Cullen - - - - - - - - - 216 136 167 205 146 183 175.50 1053

9 Maeve O'Reilly - - - - - - - - - 165 138 158 173 153 159 157.67 946

All Events Ladies
TriosSingles Doubles Team
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

Paul Chandler 234 202 223 279 219 196 214 248 185 237 199 187 214 226 223 3286

Joseph Clancy 228 226 258 205 192 248 216 192 189 247 234 235 181 212 211 3274

Anthony Byrne 246 258 182 223 246 147 193 258 183 246 184 197 261 223 196 3243

Karl Dryer 185 207 235 195 259 222 202 203 242 192 219 202 217 163 147 3090

Paddy Dunne 182 180 185 206 149 167 223 255 184 212 268 246 181 221 198 3057

Eoghain Lebioda 177 183 255 191 156 181 190 214 247 192 189 199 203 193 202 2972

Karl Doherty 214 213 171 183 190 159 188 172 199 225 204 202 193 231 185 2929

Eoin McLaughlin 197 248 245 223 232 238 222 170 183 223 278 178 - - - 2637

       IRISH TENPIN BOWLING ASSOCIATION         TEAM IRELAND            EMC 2020 ROLL-OFFS

Doubles Singles Trios Team
Total

Name                     Game
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Pos Lane Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Average Scr Series

13 Aoife Hall 177 210 233 214 208.50 834

13 Paul Chandler 212 187 223 244 216.50 866

13 Total 389 397 456 458 1700

11 Pat Holmes 148 208 167 173 174.00 696

11 Anthony Byrne 238 174 226 226 216.00 864

11 Total 386 382 393 399 1560

14 Dymphna Kestell 157 181 158 188 171.00 684

14 Paddy Dunne 214 202 225 201 210.50 842

14 Total 371 383 383 389 1526

16 Elaine Lalor 182 181 192 170 181.25 725

16 Sean Dempsey 226 201 222 114 190.75 763

16 Total 408 382 414 284 1488

15 Roisin Cloake 144 134 144 165 146.75 587

15 Thomas Galvin 141 172 186 194 173.25 693

15 Total 285 306 330 359 1280

Mixed Doubles

1

2

3

4

5

28/02/2020 19:22
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Pos Lane Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Average Scr Series

10 Paul Chandler 234 202 223 279 234.50 938

10 Thomas Galvin 205 246 230 211 223.00 892

10 Total 439 448 453 490 1830

8 Joseph Clancy 228 226 258 205 229.25 917

8 Jason Byrnes 279 203 216 186 221.00 884

8 Total 507 429 474 391 1801

9 Colm Cloake 204 244 205 200 213.25 853

9 Eoin McLaughlin 197 248 245 223 228.25 913

9 Total 401 492 450 423 1766

7 Anthony Byrne 246 258 182 223 227.25 909

7 Karl Dryer 185 207 235 195 205.50 822

7 Total 431 465 417 418 1731

16 Sean Dempsey 222 187 213 215 209.25 837

16 Alan Bride 211 194 232 212 212.25 849

16 Total 433 381 445 427 1686

11 Paddy Dunne 182 180 185 206 188.25 753

11 Paul Molphy 225 235 245 215 230.00 920

11 Total 407 415 430 421 1673

14 Greg Gardner 180 215 172 226 198.25 793

14 Stephen Joyce 198 230 217 173 204.50 818

14 Total 378 445 389 399 1611

12 Karl Doherty 214 213 171 183 195.25 781

12 Eoghain Lebioda 177 183 255 191 201.50 806

12 Total 391 396 426 374 1587

13 Paddy Gibbons 186 198 170 194 187.00 748

13 John R Wilson 195 214 189 210 202.00 808

13 Total 381 412 359 404 1556
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Mens Doubles

5
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Pos Lane Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Average Scr Series

3 Carol Catchpole 168 192 185 172 179.25 717

3 Aoife Hall 191 221 176 202 197.50 790

3 Total 359 413 361 374 1507

5 Pat Holmes 167 222 197 184 192.50 770

5 Roisin Cloake 139 177 147 192 163.75 655

5 Total 306 399 344 376 1425

4 Dymphna Kestell 180 137 165 178 165.00 660

4 Elaine Lalor 168 135 166 179 162.00 648

4 Total 348 272 331 357 1308

Ladies Doubles

1

2

3
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Pos Lane Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Average Scr Series

1 4 Colm Cloake 224 237 189 246 300 239.20 1196

2 8 Jason Byrnes 248 234 217 246 224 233.80 1169

3 3 Karl Dryer 259 222 202 203 242 225.60 1128

4 9 Paul Chandler 219 196 214 248 185 212.40 1062

5 11 Alan Bride 204 221 195 198 236 210.80 1054

6 7 Eoin McLaughlin 232 238 222 170 183 209.00 1045

7 8 Joseph Clancy 192 248 216 192 189 207.40 1037

8 6 Anthony Byrne 246 147 193 258 183 205.40 1027

9 12 Stephen Joyce 176 191 196 214 235 202.40 1012

10 7 Greg Gardner 214 220 177 173 221 201.00 1005

11 10 John R Wilson 180 222 213 190 189 198.80 994

12 6 Eoghain Lebioda 156 181 190 214 247 197.60 988

13 5 Paddy Dunne 149 167 223 255 184 195.60 978

14 3 Sean Dempsey 166 192 175 216 213 192.40 962

15 9 Paul Molphy 202 171 215 148 186 184.40 922

16 11 Karl Doherty 190 159 188 172 199 181.60 908

17 4 Thomas Galvin 200 158 159 160 185 172.40 862

18 5 Paddy Gibbons 183 152 166 149 168 163.60 818

Mens Singles

29/02/2020 11:39
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Pos Lane Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Average Scr Series

1 14 Carol Catchpole 211 268 182 223 206 218.00 1090

2 16 Aoife Hall 207 170 245 190 199 202.20 1011

3 15 Dymphna Kestell 183 197 190 191 162 184.60 923

4 13 Pat Holmes 214 147 159 190 191 180.20 901

5 15 Elaine Lalor 180 179 157 151 154 164.20 821

Ladies Singles

29/02/2020 11:40



I.T.B.A.  55th National Championships  2020

Pos Lane Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Average Scr Series

10 Jason Byrnes 214 212 257 227.67 683

10 Joseph Clancy 247 234 235 238.67 716

10 Colm Cloake 235 234 191 220.00 660

10 Total 696 680 683 2059

9 Paul Chandler 237 199 187 207.67 623

9 Paddy Dunne 212 268 246 242.00 726

9 Paul Molphy 182 209 207 199.33 598

9 Total 631 676 640 1947

8 Eoin McLaughlin 223 278 178 226.33 679

8 Greg Gardner 198 194 195 195.67 587

8 Stephen Joyce 184 265 232 227.00 681

8 Total 605 737 605 1947

12 Karl Doherty 225 204 202 210.33 631

12 Sean Dempsey 225 182 184 197.00 591

12 Alan Bride 206 244 217 222.33 667

12 Total 656 630 603 1889

11 Anthony Byrne 246 184 197 209.00 627

11 Karl Dryer 192 219 202 204.33 613

11 Eoghain Lebioda 192 189 199 193.33 580

11 Total 630 592 598 1820

7 Paddy Gibbons 177 149 158 161.33 484

7 Thomas Galvin 225 215 221 220.33 661

7 John R Wilson 168 214 179 187.00 561

7 Total 570 578 558 1706

Mens Trios

1

2

3

4

5

6
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Pos Lane Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Average Scr Series

5 Carol Catchpole 201 236 181 206.00 618

5 Martina Shortt 169 207 170 182.00 546

5 Aoife Hall 182 164 216 187.33 562

5 Total 552 607 567 1726

4 Dymphna Kestell 172 188 187 182.33 547

4 Maeve O'Reilly 165 138 158 153.67 461

4 Elaine Lalor 189 152 158 166.33 499

4 Total 526 478 503 1507

3 Pat Holmes 159 165 175 166.33 499

3 Ann Cullen 216 136 167 173.00 519

3 Roisin Cloake 150 159 127 145.33 436

3 Total 525 460 469 1454

1

2

Ladies Trios

3

29/02/2020 15:30



I.T.B.A.  55th National Championships  2020

Pos Lane Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Average Scr Series

3 Paul Chandler 214 226 223 221.00 663

3 Paddy Dunne 181 221 198 200.00 600

3 Paul Molphy 212 197 190 199.67 599

3 Sean Dempsey 226 186 191 201.00 603

3 Jason Byrnes 219 210 202 210.33 631

3 Total 1052 1040 1004 3096

4 Dave English 203 178 177 186.00 558

4 Greg Gardner 155 177 131 154.33 463

4 Joseph Clancy 181 212 211 201.33 604

4 Stephen Joyce 300 268 180 249.33 748

4 Colm Cloake 248 258 188 231.33 694

4 Total 1087 1093 887 3067

8 Karl Dryer 217 163 147 175.67 527

8 Anthony Byrne 261 223 196 226.67 680

8 Eoghain Lebioda 203 193 202 199.33 598

8 Karl Doherty 193 231 185 203.00 609

8 Alan Bride 234 193 217 214.67 644

8 Total 1108 1003 947 3058

6 Taylor Williams 199 207 196 200.67 602

6 Sean Staines 248 173 200 207.00 621

6 Lorcan Staines 163 160 149 157.33 472

6 Mark Dunne 153 179 166 166.00 498

6 Conor Fetherston 190 212 189 197.00 591

6 Total 953 931 900 2784

5 Paddy Gibbons 162 214 179 185.00 555

5 Thomas Galvin 169 167 182 172.67 518

5 Dean Fagan 169 170 217 185.33 556

5 Tommy Fetherston 152 179 176 169.00 507

5 David Staines 233 223 180 212.00 636

5 Total 885 953 934 2772

5

Mens Team

1

2

3

4
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Pos Lane Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Average Scr Series

9 Carol Catchpole 171 212 189 190.67 572

9 Martina Shortt 207 148 177 177.33 532

9 Pat Holmes 165 224 159 182.67 548

9 Aoife Hall 181 201 204 195.33 586

9 Total 724 785 729 2238

10 Dymphna Kestell 171 215 147 177.67 533

10 Maeve O'Reilly 173 153 159 161.67 485

10 Ann Cullen 205 146 183 178.00 534

10 Elaine Lalor 194 170 169 177.67 533

10 Total 743 684 658 2085

Ladies Team

1

2
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